
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 09/23/24 06:15AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE243724109/23/24  03:13AM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST APT: LOW

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE243722709/23/24  12:05AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: MASONER, JEREMY JAMES  M/W  Age: 52.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE243722609/23/24  12:05AM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: MASONER, JEREMY JAMES  M/W  Age: 52.00  City: BELOIT WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE243722409/22/24  11:32PM POPE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: MASONER, JEREMY JAMES  M/W  Age: 52.00  City: BELOIT WI

Threats

BE243719909/22/24  05:40PM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV

Misc Ordinance Violation

BE243719209/22/24  04:17PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUNSHINE LA

Assault, Firearm

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

Domestic Violence with Firearm

BE243718709/22/24  03:25PM YORK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: MURRAY, CORNELL ISAAC  M/B  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fire Assist

BE243716609/22/24  11:39AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD



Animal Problem

BE243715909/22/24  10:30AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD APT: 91

Fraud, Credit Card or ATM

BE243715609/22/24  10:07AM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 YATES AV

False Alarm

BE243714309/22/24  06:57AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE243713409/22/24  02:55AM ROHRER E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: BAILON-MARTINEZ, JOEL DAVID  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Threats

Probation or Parole Violation

BE243712309/21/24  11:40PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

ARRESTED: NAVA-GARCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA  F/W  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE243711409/21/24  10:41PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Bench Warrant

BE243710309/21/24  08:33PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV & STATE ST

ARRESTED: CRUZ GUTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO   M/L  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Traffic Offense

Recklessly Endanger Safety

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

BE243710009/21/24  07:18PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

E GRAND AV & STATE ST

ARRESTED: CRUZ GUTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO   M/L  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI



Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Traffic Offense

BE243709309/21/24  06:29PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV & BELLEVUE PL

ARRESTED: YOUNG, KEYONA DARSHANEECA  F/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: ADAMS-KENERSON, ETORIA LASHEA  F/B  Age: 27.00  City: MADISON WI

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE243708509/21/24  03:30PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

STOLEN:  Lawn Mower

STOLEN:  Snow Blower

Probation or Parole Violation

BE243706509/21/24  12:24PM YORK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST; 1/2

ARRESTED: MCNUCKLE, MARCUS TERRELL  M/B  Age: 46.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE243705709/21/24  10:58AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HACKETT ST

Animal Problem

BE243704109/21/24  08:43AM YORK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

Bench Warrant

BE243703609/21/24  05:58AM

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST & SHIRLAND AV

ARRESTED: DAVISON, DOMINICK D  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Bench Warrant

BE243703409/21/24  03:56AM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST & MIDDLE ST

ARRESTED: GRIMES, CHAD JOSEPH  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Recklessly Endanger Safety

BE243703309/21/24  03:22AM RICHARDSON A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

STATE ST & SHIRLAND AV

ARRESTED: DAVISON, DOMINICK D  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: ROCKFORD IL

Suspicious Person or Activity

BE243701509/21/24  01:26AM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST



Probation or Parole Violation

BE243700809/21/24  12:21AM DAVIS VE

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: BLAND, WILLIE EDWARD  M/B  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Probation or Parole Violation

BE243700509/21/24  12:11AM TEUBERTC

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, TIMOTHY LOUIS  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Shots Fired

BE243700009/20/24  10:31PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, TIMOTHY LOUIS  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: BLAND, WILLIE EDWARD  M/B  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon

BE243699709/20/24  10:01PM CARLSON H

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST APT: 7

ARRESTED: RUFUS, KAIRA   F/B  Age: 31.00  City: ROSCOE IL

Animal Problem

BE243698009/20/24  08:06PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST; B

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Bail Jumping

BE243697809/20/24  07:59PM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

ARRESTED: ALEXANDER, STEPHANIE MARIE  F/B  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Juvenile Capias

BE243693509/20/24  01:56PM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE243691309/20/24  11:33AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE243689909/20/24  09:28AM YORK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV



Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE243689209/20/24  08:57AM YORK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OAK ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 21.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Animal Problem

BE243688009/20/24  07:54AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & EIGHTH ST

Animal Problem

BE243687609/20/24  07:29AM YORK A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Brown    Dog


	Media Report
	BE2437241
	BE2437227
	

	BE2437226
	

	BE2437224
	

	BE2437199
	BE2437192
	BE2437187
	BE2437187

	BE2437166
	BE2437159
	BE2437156
	BE2437143
	BE2437134
	

	BE2437123
	BE2437123

	BE2437114
	BE2437114

	BE2437103
	BE2437103

	BE2437100
	BE2437100

	BE2437093
	BE2437093

	BE2437085
	BE2437085
	BE2437085
	BE2437085



	BE2437065
	BE2437065

	BE2437057
	BE2437041
	BE2437036
	

	BE2437034
	BE2437034

	BE2437033
	BE2437033

	BE2437015
	BE2437008
	

	BE2437005
	BE2437005

	BE2437000
	BE2437000

	BE2436997
	BE2436997

	BE2436980
	BE2436978
	BE2436978

	BE2436935
	BE2436935

	BE2436913
	BE2436913

	BE2436899
	BE2436892
	BE2436892

	BE2436880
	BE2436876
	BE2436876
	BE2436876
	BE2436876





