



Media Report

09/23/24 06:15AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 09/23/24 03:13AM OAK ST APT: LOW BE2437241 CARLSON H Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 09/23/24 12:05AM PORTER AV BE2437227 POPE C ARRESTED: MASONER, JEREMY JAMES M/W Age: 52.00 City: BELOIT WI BE2437227 POPE C			
Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report Street of Occurrence 09/23/24 12:05AM PORTER AV BE2437227 POPE C			
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer09/23/24 12:05AMPORTER AVBE2437227POPE C			
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer09/23/24 12:05AMPORTER AVBE2437227POPE C			
09/23/24 12:05AM PORTER AV BE2437227 POPE C			
ARRESTED: MASONER IEREMY IAMES M/N/ Age: 52.00 City: RELOIT M/I			
ANTEOTED. WAODNEN, JENEWIT JAWEO WIVIN AYE. J2.00 OILY. DELOIT WI			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of reportStreet of OccurrenceCAD NumberPrimary Officer09/23/2412:05AMPORTER AVBE2437226POPE C			
ARRESTED: MASONER, JEREMY JAMES M/W Age: 52.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Resist or Interfere w/Police			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/22/24 11:32PM PORTER AV BE2437224 POPE C			
ARRESTED: MASONER, JEREMY JAMES M/W Age: 52.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Threats			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/22/24 05:40PM HENRY AV BE2437199 DAVIS VE			
Misc Ordinance Violation			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer 00/00/04_04/47DN4 CUNCLUNE LA DEC427102 OULLE C			
09/22/24 04:17PM SUNSHINE LA BE2437192 GILLE C			
Assault, Firearm Armed/Use Dangerous Wea	pon		
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop Domestic Violence with Fire	-		
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/22/24 03:25PM PORTLAND AV BE2437187 YORK A			
ARRESTED: MURRAY, CORNELL ISAAC M/B Age: 35.00 City: BELOIT WI			
Fire Assist			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence CAD Number Primary Officer			
09/22/24 11:39AM MADISON RD BE2437166 LEE M			

Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/24 10:30AM	COLLEY RD APT: 91	BE2437159	MILLER CL
Fraud, Credit Card or A	ТМ		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/24 10:07AM	YATES AV	BE2437156	BUI B
False Alarm			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/22/24 06:57AM	COLLEY RD	BE2437143	MILLER CL
Mamant Danah MMO			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2437134	
09/22/24 02:55AM			ROHRER E
ARRESTED. DAILUN-I	MARTINEZ, JOEL DAVID M/W Age: 21.0	U CILY. DELOTT WI	
Disorderly Conduct			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	blice		
Threats			
Probation or Parole Vio	lation		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 09/21/24 11:40PM	Street of Occurrence NELSON AV	CAD Number BE2437123	Primary Officer GILLE C
09/21/24 11:40PM		BE2437123	GILLE C
09/21/24 11:40PM	NELSON AV	BE2437123	GILLE C
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA	NELSON AV	BE2437123	GILLE C
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct	NELSON AV	BE2437123	GILLE C
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/	BE2437123 W Age: 43.00 City: BELOI	GILLE C T WI
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/N Street of Occurrence MILW RD	BE2437123 <i>N</i> Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/N Street of Occurrence MILW RD	BE2437123 <i>N</i> Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/N Street of Occurrence MILW RD	BE2437123 <i>N</i> Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/A Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number BE2437114	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/A Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM ARRESTED: CRUZ GU	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/A Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOR CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number BE2437103	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM ARRESTED: CRUZ GU	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/M Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST JTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO M/L Age: 33.00	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOR CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number BE2437103	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM ARRESTED: CRUZ GU Traffic Offense Recklessly Endanger S	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/M Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST JTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO M/L Age: 33.00	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOR CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number BE2437103	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM ARRESTED: CRUZ GU Traffic Offense Recklessly Endanger S Bail Jumping	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/M Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST JTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO M/L Age: 33.00	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOR CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number BE2437103	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM ARRESTED: CRUZ GU Traffic Offense Recklessly Endanger S Bail Jumping Bail Jumping	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/A Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST JTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO M/L Age: 33.00 Gafety	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number BE2437103 D City: BELOIT WI	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer JOHNSON N
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM ARRESTED: CRUZ GU Traffic Offense Recklessly Endanger S Bail Jumping Bail Jumping Date/time of report	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/A Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST JTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO M/L Age: 33.00 Safety Street of Occurrence	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number BE2437103 D City: BELOIT WI	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer JOHNSON N
09/21/24 11:40PM ARRESTED: NAVA-GA Disorderly Conduct Assault, Simple Date/time of report 09/21/24 10:41PM M/W JUVENILE ARRES Bench Warrant Date/time of report 09/21/24 08:33PM ARRESTED: CRUZ GU Traffic Offense Recklessly Endanger S Bail Jumping Date/time of report 09/21/24 07:18PM	NELSON AV RCIA, PATRISHA MICHELLE PHAMA F/A Street of Occurrence MILW RD STED Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST JTIERREZ, GAUDENCIO M/L Age: 33.00 Safety Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV & STATE ST	BE2437123 N Age: 43.00 City: BELOI CAD Number BE2437114 CAD Number BE2437103 D City: BELOIT WI	GILLE C T WI Primary Officer ANDERSON ZS Primary Officer JOHNSON N

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2437093	Primary Officer	
09/21/24 06:29PM WIS AV & BELLEVUE PI		GILLE C	
ARRESTED: YOUNG, KEYONA DARSHANE ARRESTED: ADAMS-KENERSON, ETORIA	•		
ARREOTED. ADAMO-RENEROON, ETORIA			
Burglary, Resd, Force En			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/21/24 03:30PM VERNON AV	BE2437085	BUI B	
STOLEN: Lawn Mower			
STOLEN: Snow Blower			
Probation or Parole Violation			
Date/time of reportStreet of Occurrence09/21/2412:24PMVINE ST; 1/2	CAD Number BE2437065	Primary Officer YORK A	
ARRESTED: MCNUCKLE, MARCUS TERRE			
ANNESTED. MONUCRLE, MARCUS TERRE	LL WID AGE. 40.00 CILY. DELOIT WI		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/21/24 10:58AM HACKETT ST	BE2437057	LEE M	
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/21/24 08:43AM SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2437041	YORK A	
Bench Warrant			
	CAD Number		
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence 09/21/24 05:58AM STATE ST & SHIRLAND	AV BE2437036	Primary Officer	
ARRESTED: DAVISON, DOMINICK D M/W			
ARRESTED. DAVISON, DOMINICK D 10/00			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/21/24 03:56AM ELM ST & MIDDLE ST	BE2437034	TEUBERTC	
ARRESTED: GRIMES, CHAD JOSEPH M/B	Age: 28.00 City: BELOIT WI		
Fleeing an Officer			
Resist or Interfere w/Police			
Recklessly Endanger Safety			
Date/time of report Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
09/21/24 03:22AM STATE ST & SHIRLAND	AV BE2437033	RICHARDSON A	
ARRESTED: DAVISON, DOMINICK D M/W Age: 21.00 City: ROCKFORD IL			
Suspicious Person or Activity			
		Primary Officer	
Date/time of reportStreet of Occurrence09/21/2401:26AMBLUFF ST	CAD Number BE2437015	CARLSON H	

Probation or Parole Violation						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/21/24 12:21AM	WIS AV	BE2437008	DAVIS VE			
ARRESTED: BLAND,	ARRESTED: BLAND, WILLIE EDWARD M/B Age: 43.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Probation or Parole Vie	olation					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/21/24 12:11AM	WIS AV	BE2437005	TEUBERTC			
ARRESTED: JOHNSO	N, TIMOTHY LOUIS M/B Age: 44.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI				
Shots Fired						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/20/24 10:31PM	WIS AV	BE2437000	MUNIZ M			
ARRESTED: JOHNSO	N, TIMOTHY LOUIS M/B Age: 44.00 Cit	y: BELOIT WI				
ARRESTED: BLAND,	WILLIE EDWARD M/B Age: 43.00 City: I	BELOIT WI				
Dis and a due O an durat						
Disorderly Conduct			Armed/Use Dangerous Weapon			
Date/time of report		CAD Number				
09/20/24 10:01PM	SIXTH ST APT: 7	BE2436997	CARLSON H			
ARRESTED: RUFUS,	KAIRA F/B Age: 31.00 City: ROSCOE II	_				
Animal Problem						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/20/24 08:06PM	THIRD ST; B	BE2436980	GLEASMAN J			
Disorderly Conduct						
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice					
Bail Jumping						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/20/24 07:59PM	KEELER AV	BE2436978	ANDERSON ZS			
ARRESTED: ALEXAN	DER, STEPHANIE MARIE F/B Age: 40.0	0 City: BELOIT WI				
Juvenile Capias						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/20/24 01:56PM	FOURTH ST	BE2436935	CORNELL T			
F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED						
Disorderly Conduct						
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/20/24 11:33AM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2436913	HOEFS C			
M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED						
Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
09/20/24 09:28AM	EUCLID AV	BE2436899	YORKA			

Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Abuse Repeater
Destruct/Damage/Vanc	alize Prop		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/20/24 08:57AM	OAK ST	BE2436892	YORK A
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	21.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 140.00lbs.		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/20/24 07:54AM	LIBERTY AV & EIGHTH ST	BE2436880	LEE M
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
09/20/24 07:29AM	VERNON AV	BE2436876	YORK A
FOUND PROPERTY: Brown Dog			